80
Motor Control
Contactors
CATALOG SELECTION
For our complete product offering, see the Control Products Catalog (CA08102001E).EATON CORPORATION 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
XT IEC Contactors — Catalog Numbering System
 Designation
XT = XT Line of IEC Control
Type
CE = 3-Pole FVNR IEC Contactor
CS = 3-Pole FVNR S Series IEC Contactor
XT   CE   007   B   01   A
Current Ratings, AC-3
007 = 7A
009 = 9A
012 = 12A
015 = 15A
018 = 18A
025 = 25A
032 = 32A
040 = 40A
050 = 50A
065 = 65A
072 = 72A
080 = 80A
095 = 95A
115 = 115A
150 = 150A
170 = 170A
185 = 185A
225 = 225A
250 = 250A
300 = 300A
400 = 400A
500 = 500A
570 = 580A
580 = 580A
650 = 650A
750 = 750A
820 = 820A
C10 = 1000A
C14 = 1400A, AC-1
C16 = 1600A, AC-3
C20 = 2000A, AC-1
Frame Size Designation
B = 45 mm
C  = 45 mm
D  = 55 mm
F  = 90 mm
G  = 90 mm
L  = 140 mm
M  = 160 mm
N  = 250 mm
P  = 260 mm
R  = 515 mm
Built-In Auxiliary Contact
01 = 1NC
10 = 1NO
00 = 0NO-0NC
22 = 2NO-2NC
Coil Codes
See Page 83.
catalog selection
XT IEC Contactors
Co
nt
ac
to
rs
81
Motor Control
Contactors
PRODUCT SELECTION
For our complete product offering, see the Control Products Catalog (CA08102001E). EATON CORPORATION 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
Full Voltage Non-Reversing 3-Pole Contactors, Frame B – Frame G
UL/CSA Ratings IEC Ratings